
#WeAreOne 

Barrie Spiritfest Tournament 2024 

August 31st – September 2nd, 2024 

Age Division: Game #: 

Date: Time: Field: 

HOME TEAM: 

(enter name below) 
FINAL SCORE 

Referee: Fill in scores in shaded areas to the left and 

right and ensure  the right score is filled in for the 

proper team. 

AWAY TEAM: 

(enter name below) 

Winner on Penalty Kicks: 

Team Named Below: 

No. Player Name Jersey # 
SEOS 

(Registrant) 
# 

Goals 
Yellow 
Card 

Red 
Card 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Coach: Signature: 

(Please Type or Print) 

Asst Coach: Signature: 

(Please Type or Print) 

Manager: Signature: 

(Please Type or Print) 

Referee: Signature: 

Asst Referee: Signature: 

Asst Referee: Signature: 
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